
PERFORMANCE DOG GEAR® |  FOR DOGS ON THE GO®

Reflective Tubelok™ webbing is colorfast and long-wearing

Ruffwear’s signature collar features: separate ID attachment 
point, Quick Ring™, and silicone tag silencer 

Aluminum V-ring provides a secure leash attachment point

Easy-to-use side-release buckle
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Crag™ Collar
reflective everyday collar with an easy-to-use side-release buckle
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SIZING

Materials

• 100% polyester Tubelok 

webbing

• Anodized 6061-T6 

aluminum V-ring

• ITW Nexus Airloc 

side-release buckle

• Silicone tag silencer

• Made in Vietnam

Washing Instructions

• Hand wash

• Use mild detergent

• Air dry

Style No.

• 25802

Measure around neck where 
collar would comfortably lay

AROUND DOG’S NECK

Colors

BLUE DUSK

SEAFOAM GREEN HILLSSUNSET

GRANITE GRAY CINDERCONE RED

KEY FEATURES

20-26 in
(51-66 cm)

14-20 in
(36-51 cm)

WIDTH:

NECK:

1 in 
(25 mm)

1 in 
(25 mm)

11-14 in
(28-36 cm)

3/4 in 
(20 mm)


